

Date: 24/10/2024

Vehicle No: SNS9206Z

Model: TESLA MODEL 3

Chassis: LRW3F7FS0RC288561

Reg.Year: 2024

Not Authorised

Minor Bumping

5-6 days

Third Party Insurer: CTP

Third Party Veh No: SGF738R

Date of Accident: 23/10/2024

Estimator: JONATHAN

Surveyor:

ESTIMATE

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$
	RR BOOT			\$ <i>Bu</i> 893.62 ✓
	RR BOOT INNER TRIM BOARD			\$ 43.02 ✓
	RR BOOT EMBLEM (TESLA)			\$ <i>M</i> 41.37 ✓
	RR BOOT LAMP - LH & RH	2	\$ 314.42	\$ <i>Bu</i> 628.84 X
	RR BOOT LOCK ASSY			\$ <i>Tu</i> 54.20 ✓
	RR BOOT LOCK COVER			\$ 5.29 ✓
	RR BOOT STRIKER			\$ 52.33 ✓
	RR BOOT POWER STRUT	2	\$ 86.05	\$ <i>Bu</i> 172.10 X
	RR CHARGE PORT OUTER LID			\$ 281.44 ✓
	RHR LAMP REFLECTOR GARNISH			\$ 19.69 ✓
	RR WEATHERSTRIP			\$ 124.11 ✓
	RR BUMPER			\$ <i>Bu</i> 696.16 ✓
	RR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - LH & RH	2	\$ 7.11	\$ <i>Dit</i> 14.22 ✓
	RR BUMPER CTR RETAINER			\$ <i>CM</i> 49.48 ✓
	RR LOWER BUMPER			\$ <i>Dal Dit</i> 215.48 ✓
	RR LOWER BUMPER SIDE LAMP ASSY - LH & RH <i>all sum</i>	2	\$ 356.37	\$ <i>all sum</i> 712.74 ✓
	RR BUMPER UNDERCOVER			\$ 172.93 ✓
	RR BUMPER UNDERCOVER HITCH COVER			\$ 13.40 ✓
	RR REINFORCEMENT BAR			\$ 271.03 ✓
	RR END PANEL			\$ 438.53 ✓
	RR END PANEL SIDE EXTENSION - LH & RH	2	\$ 112.15	\$ 224.30 ✓
	RR END FLOOR PANEL			\$ 813.08 ✓
	RR LICENSE PLATE GARNISH			\$ <i>Dal</i> 4.13 ✓
	RR BOOT SIDE TROUGH TRIM COVER - LH & RH	2	\$ 8.21	\$ 16.42 ✓
SUB TOTAL				\$ 5,957.91
Less 10%				-\$ 595.79
PARTS TOTAL				\$ 5,362.12

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$
	RR BUMPER CLIPS			\$ <i>M</i> 50.00 ✓
	RR UNDERCOVER CLIPS			\$ 50.00 ✓
	RR BOOT INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS			\$ 50.00 ✓
	RR END PANEL SEALANT			\$ 60.00 ✓
	RR NO. PLATE W HOLDER			\$ <i>Bu</i> 60.00 45.51
	WRAP			\$ 2,500.00 ✓
S/N TOTAL				\$ 2,770.00

Date: 24/10/2024
Vehicle No: SNS9206Z
Model: TESLA MODEL 3
Chassis: LRW3F7FS0RC288561
Reg.Year: 2024

Third Party Insurer: CTP
Third Party Veh No: SGF738R
Date of Accident: 23/10/2024
Estimator: JONATHAN
Surveyor:

ESTIMATE

LABOUR CHARGES:

To remove, replace, repair, readjust & refix RR affected areas	\$	1,200.00	7
To perform wiring checks on electrical systems	\$	30.00	201
To remove, putty, repair, sand and respray affected areas	\$	800.00	6801
To remove, replace & reinstall Bootlid inner mechanism	\$	30.00	✓
To perform Adas Checks, Calibration & Programming	\$	400.00	7
To remove interior upholstery	\$	200.00	601
To perform Tuff coat / underseal on affected areas	\$	80.00	301

LABOUR TOTAL	\$	2,740.00
--------------	----	----------

JONATHAN

TOTAL	\$	10,872.12
-------	----	-----------

